Type:
Part no.:
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GSZ 4-280 EL (50/60Hz, 120V)

Part no.

31901172000

32816066000

32805226000

51274012110

43074005000

31428161000

30712087015

30717193000

30711156000

32803019030

30762412990

32431045000

32427127000

31415099000

43074003000

43074002000

30707345019

31413251000

41701001032

32901052000

33406317000

32408020008

30601047008

32411051007

72232409360

Designation

Motor housing
Control rod

Slide switch

Stator

Screw

Air guide ring

Brush holder
Connector

Carbon brush
Contact spring
Electronics 100-230V,50/60Hz
Cable clamping piece
Cover

Pressure piece
Screw

Screw 35X20

Cable with plug
Protective hose
Grooved ball bearing
Protective grille
Shaft

Disc

Felt ring

Disc

|
Quantity

1



Type:

Part no.:

Item
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GSZ 4-280 EL (50/60Hz, 120V)
72232409360

Part no.

41701000006

42616013001

31510100010

30514103000

42446000000

41701000007

30102106000

31506407000

40612038007

41701207260

42616001005

31413258000

53274021110

30102107000

43074001000

32217517000

62901007007

62903002009

Designation
Grooved ball bearing
Circlip

Collar bearing

Sleeve

Disc

Grooved ball bearing
Clutch part
Intermediate gear box
Sealing ring

Grooved ball bearing
Circlip

Protective hose
Armature 110V50Hz
Clutch part

Screw

RFID Transponder VE1
Jaw spanner SW13

Jaw spanner SW17

Quantity

1



GSZ 4-280 EL (50/60Hz, 120V)

72232409360

Type:

Part no.:

7223 24 - GSZ 4-280 EL

®

=
N30/CN

NO09/CA

N 06/AU

& N 00/ EU

5000/ SW13

el




